MULGA HOTEL

10/02/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Taylor Schultz

Juck McArthur

No. Of Competitors: 12
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Bailey Schultz

No. Of Competitors: 14
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
(lay Heaton

Dan Ruhland

No. Of Competitors: 17
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Cooper Jones

Ty Payne

Montana Long
Brandon Long

No. Of Competitors: 6
PODDY RIDE

Nash Jones

Ty Payne

No. Of Competitors: 6
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1,488.00
992.00

738.00

211.20
140.80

39.20
39.20
22.40
11.20

67.20
44.80

PTS
76
74

PTS
70

PTS
75
71

PTS
116
116
58
54

PTS
119
117



